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Women / 4P / Jr D
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Lopez216
Metroplex

8.600 9.825 9.2009.500 37.125
5 1 4 4 1 

1 

Nandika Gupta142
Infinite Bounds

8.900 9.250 9.1509.450 36.750
2 8T 5 6 2 

2 

Nora Dunham141
Infinite Bounds

9.050 9.350 9.1009.200 36.700
1 6T 7 7 3 

3 

Taylor Gillen170
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.200 9.500 9.2259.650 36.575
13 2T 3 3 4 

4 

Addie Sherrin181
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.500 9.500 9.3259.150 36.475
7T 2T 8 1 5 

5 

An Bui124
Golden Grip

8.650 9.075 9.0009.675 36.400
4 12T 2 8 6 

6 

Destinee Vazquez253
Precision Gymn

8.400 9.400 8.7259.725 36.250
9 5 1 10T 7 

7 

Maria Pedrajo369
Zenith

8.800 8.800 9.1759.050 35.825
3 15T 12 5 8 

8 

Emmerson Beale302
Texas East

8.550 9.225 8.7509.125 35.650
6 10 9 9 9 

9 

Berkley Feutz270
Ridgewood Gymn

8.350 9.200 8.7259.100 35.375
10T 11 10 10T 10 

10 

Alexis Hill134
Gym Power House

7.700 9.350 8.5009.075 34.625
15 6T 11 15T 11T

11T

River Gill139
Gymnastic World

8.500 9.000 8.5258.600 34.625
7T 14 15 14 11T

11T

Morgan Campbell283
Texas Champion

8.250 9.475 8.5508.300 34.575
12 4 16 13 13 

13 

Rylee Hale304
Texas East

7.950 9.250 8.7008.625 34.525
14 8T 14 12 14 

14 

Blue Roberts236
North East Tx Elite

7.450 9.075 8.5009.250 34.275
17 12T 6 15T 15 

15 

Cassidy Sarratt287
Texas Champion

7.500 8.800 9.2508.650 34.200
16 15T 13 2 16 

16 

Lila Hegi278
Rogue Athletics

8.350 7.425 7.1508.100 31.025
10T 17 17 17 17 

17 
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